Classifica Definitiva

2" Lombardia Sprint Tour - 1a manche

Data creazione: 2024/05/18 02:50:12

Data: 25/05/2019

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

1 NAPOLI Andrea

2 RUGGIERO Enea

3 FANTIN Jacopo
NP VERNA Maria Letizia
PM BRAMBILLA Luisa

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 GAGLIARDI Cristian
2 GRIGNANI Silvano
3 POZzzI Paolo
4 GIUSSANI Marco
NP TRICELLA Davide

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 GENGHINI Giacomo

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 SALA Alessandro

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MALAGUTI Dario
NP DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
DALLERA Stefano
PESSINA Eugenio
BENINI Ivano

CARLI Claudio
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Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
MONZA OK

MONZA OK

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

MONZA OK

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

MONZA OK

Societa
MONZA OK

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.

Tempo
00:18:49
00:25:34
00:27:08
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:14
00:15:27
00:15:34
00:25:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:17

Tempo
00:16:12

Tempo
00:15:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:53
00:15:03
00:15:06
00:16:39
00:21:32



6 GALBUSERA Dario
7 BONA Mario Fiorenzo

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome
1 PINNA Marco
2 AROSIO Roberto
3 MAISTRELLO Mariano
4 MIGLIORE Osvaldo

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 DI STEFANO Silvia
2 RUGGIERO Anita
3 RUGGIERO Ines

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 BARENGHI Lucilla
2 CO0ZZ| Sofia
NP BERNABINO Giorgia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 COZZI Lisa
2 COLCIAGO Beatrice
3 CORBETTA Beatrice
NP MANDELLI Letizia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 GIUGANINO Barbara
2 MARSON Marta
3 MAISTRELLO Barbara
RI RAMPADO Elena

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 POLI Elena
2 ELLI Cristina
3 GALIMBERTI Nadia

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

00:23:37
00:28:48

Tempo
00:17:59
00:19:52
00:20:34
00:33:21

Tempo
00:13:01
00:36:09
00:36:13

Tempo
00:15:14
00:15:24
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:48
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:52
00:18:01
00:21:31
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:28
00:19:43
00:26:40



4 QUARTO Anna A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD 00:27:13
PM BORRONI Roberta A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 00:24:03

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SACILOTTO Lucia A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA 00:17:40
2 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:18:18
3 RIVA Annamaria A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:18:36
4 CRIPPA Loredana A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:23:20
5 ARNAUDO Ornella A.S.D. ORICUNEO 00:24:45
6 VIRGOLINI Maria Pia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:25:11

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 CAMERINI Maia A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING 00:28:06
2 KALCICH Licia A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:31:29



